IDANCO

Right Part.
eal Savings.™

48 in. Economy Clear Side Spray Hose

Replacing a kitchen side spray hose is an easy DIY project. Danco has the right part for the job.
This hose works with most brands of kitchen side spray heads.

Product Description

Replacing a kitchen side spray hose is an easy DIY project. Danco has the right part for the job.
This hose works with most brands of kitchen side spray heads.

= Durable vinyl construction
= Fits most side spray heads
= 48in. hose length

= Swivel connection

= Easy toinstall


https://www.camperid.com/danco/

Specifications
PKG Height (in.)
PKG Width (in.)
PKG Length (in.)
PKG Weight (Ib.)
OEM Brand
Application
Product Height(in).
Product Width(in).
Product Length(in).
Product Outer Diameter (in.)
Product Inner Diameter (in.)
Material

Product Type

9.65
6.96

1.77
0.46
Universal
Sink

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Plastic,Brass

Side Spray Hose

Learn more about RV shower and tub faucets we have.


https://www.camperid.com/shower-tub-faucets.html



