



48 in. Economy Clear Side Spray Hose

Replacing a kitchen side spray hose is an easy DIY project. Danco has the right part for the job. This hose works with most brands of kitchen side spray heads.

Product Description

Replacing a kitchen side spray hose is an easy DIY project. Danco has the right part for the job. This hose works with most brands of kitchen side spray heads.

- Durable vinyl construction
- Fits most side spray heads
- 48 in. hose length
- Swivel connection
- Easy to install

Specifications

PKG Height (in.)	9.65
PKG Width (in.)	6.96
PKG Length (in.)	1.77
PKG Weight (lb.)	0.46
OEM Brand	Universal
Application	Sink
Product Height(in).	0.00
Product Width(in).	0.00
Product Length(in).	0.00
Product Outer Diameter (in.)	0.00
Product Inner Diameter (in.)	0.00
Material	Plastic,Brass
Product Type	Side Spray Hose